
Allegato 6 alla circ. 18/2020 
 
 

PREMI SPECIALI ARTIGIANI  
ANNI 2015–20201  

 

Classi 

di 
rischio 

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 

Retribuzione 

minima 
annua =   

14.304,00  

Retribuzione 

minima 
annua =  

14.304,00 

Retribuzione 

minima 
annua =  

14.304,00 

Retribuzione 

minima 
annua =  

14.460,00  

Retribuzio

ne minima 
annua =  

14.622,00 

Retribuzio

ne minima 
annua =  

14.694,00 

 
1 81,00 

 
81,00 

 
81,00 

 
81,90 

 
81,90 82,30 

 
2 169,10 

 
169,10 

 
169,10 

 
170,90 

 
133,01 133,70 

 
3 332,30 

 
332,30 

 
332,30 

 
335,90 

 
189,24 190,20 

 

4 519,60 

 

519,60 

 

519,60 

 

525,30 

 

276,93 278,30 

 
5 728,70 

 
728,70 

 
728,70 

 
736,70 

 
407,44 409,50 

 
6 936,10 

 
936,10 

 
936,10 

 
946,30 

 
505,76 508,30 

 
7 1.150,10 

 
1.150,10 

 
1.150,10 

 
1.162,70 

 
671,90 675,30 

 
8 1.264,50 

 
1.264,50 

 
1.264,50 

 
1.278,30 

 
778,60 782,50 

 
9 1.737,20 

 
1.737,20 

 
1.737,20 

 
1.756,10 

 
1.450,00 1.457,30 

 

 
  

 

                                                           
1 Premi minimi annuali a persona in euro (v. circolari Inail 38/2015, 7/2016, 17/2017, 
20/2018 e 11/2019). 
 


